Depar Premier and Cabinet
Beoard ces Information System (BCIS)
BOARD EES LISTING BY PORTFOLIO

PORTFOLIO: PREMIER

‘AGENCY: DEPARTMENT OF THE PREMIER AND CABINET
ANZAC DAY COMMEMORATION COUNGCIL
Category/Level: 2 / 2

Established: 08/02/2007
Next Review:

Expires:

Contact: Ms Clare Hennessy, Project Officer,

Square, ADELAIDE S& 5000
Square, ADELAIDE SA 5000
Legislation: ANZAC DAY COMMEMORATION ACT 2005
Parent Board: (no parent board on file)
Meetings/Year: 5 ’
Fees Approved: Executive Council

Qerminated:

Fees Recommended By: Commissioner for Public Employment

CURRENT MEMBERS:

Employment
Person Position Status
BEALE, Patrick Wald Member PC
CIRACOVITCH, Eric Member BC
COCHRAM, Maureen Valda Member _GE
COULSCON, Sandra {Sandy) Member _ BC
DENNY, William (Bill) Chair GE
GALE, Penny Mamber pC
GOODES, William Timothy Mark Member GE )
STIDSTCN, Wayne Observer- BC

Totals for Current Members:

82264040

2264040

Appointed
/Expires

08/02/2007
07/02/2010

08/02/2007
G7/02/2010

08/02/2007
07/02/2010

08/02/2007
07/02/2010

08/02/2007

07/02/2010

08/02/2007
07/02/2010

08/02/2007

07/02/2010

08/02/2007
07/02/2010

30/06/2008

Nominator

Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

- Premier

Premier

Premier

Premier

HOUSE OF ASSEMBLY
LAID ON THE TABLE
3" Session, 51° Parliament

Annual
Fee $

Dept Premier and Cabinet, Level 16 State Admin Centre, 200 Victoria
Ph: B2263502 Fax:
Secretary: Ms Clare Hennessy, Project Officer, Dept Premier and Cabinet,

: Level 16 State Admin Centre, 200 Victoria
Ph: 82263502 Fax: :

Session
Fee S

140

140

Hourly Retainer
Fee § Fee $
0.00 0
0.00 0
O.dO, 0
0.c0 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
""""" c.o0 o
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